SCD1 SERIES SIGNAL
CONDITIONERS
The Model SCD1 is a series of signal conditioners which provide bridge excitation, amplification, span and
balance controls and a choice of ±10 Vdc and/or 4-20 ma outputs.  Primary input power is available in 120 Vac
or a variety of Vdc voltage levels.
The SCD1 can accommodate up to four channels with ±10 Vdc outputs or a maximum of 2 channels with
4-20 ma outputs.
Standard SCD1 models are packaged in a NEMA-12 rated cabinet (NEMA-4X packages are available).

28 Vdc G06 G13 G20 G27 G34 G48
48 Vdc G07 G14 G21 G28 G35 G49
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Model SCD1/G27
Four Channel Input / Output
350 Ohm Bridge
2 - mv/V input
0 - 10 Vdc Output
28 Vdc Power Source
Model SCD1/G29
One Channel Input / Output
350 Ohm Bridge
2 - mv/V Input
4 - 20 ma Output
120 Vac Power Source
79w w w . s t r a i n s e r t . c o m6 1 0 - 8 2 5 - 3 3 1 0